mosai

marmo vetro ceramica

Antikmarmor NETTO Preisliste 2017

1 Bianco Carrara
)

Biancone
Botticino

Giallo Reale

Rosa Perlino
Rosso Verona
Travertino Chiaro
Travertino Noce
Nero Marquinia

Scabas

Verde Alpi

Verpackung : 5 EUR/Pal
Netto Preise Ab Werk ltalien

MOSAIX UG

Tel 0172 6918786

Fax 0911 30844 96333
Email info@mosaix.eu

10x10x
25,00
24,30
23,60
31,50
24,30
24,30
24,30
25,00
42,20
47,20

43,60

EUR/qm

I5x15x1 20x20x1 30,5x30,5 Pallad.
33,60 35,80 42,90 18,60
33,60 35,80 42,90 18,60
32,20 34,30 41,50 18,60
44,30 47,20 54,30 23,60
33,60 37,20 44,30 18,60
33,60 37,20 44,30 18,60
33,60 37,20 44,30 18,60
33,60 37,20 44,30 18,60
57,20 60,80 67,90 25,00
60,00 63,60 70,80 25,00
57,20 60,80 67,90 25,00

Stk/Krt m?*/Krt m?/Pal

10x10x]1 50 0,50 56
15x15x]1 20 0,45 37,80
20x20x]| 30 1,2 39,60
30,5x30,5x| 10 0,93 39,07




